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RC-CO

ELECTRICAL BOXES and FITTINGS
Since 1964

Arc-Co Electrical Boxes and Fittings
38 Union Ave.,

Bridgeport, CT 06607

Tel: 203-366-3871

Fax: 203-576-1934

Email: arcade@snet.net

Website: www.arc-co.com

5/10/2024 | Page 1 of 2

Arc-Co Item Number 3GB, Gang Boxes 15/8" Deep - Concentric 1/2" & 3/4"

Knockouts

e Concentric 1/2" & 3/4" Knockouts

e Available in larger gang.
e Prices on Request

e Many Items may be in Stock.

No. of Gangs
Depth
Length

Height

3

15/8

87/8

41/2

QUOTE
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Capacity [in3]
Std. Pkg.

Approx.
Weight
Per 100 [Ibs]

Number of
Knockouts - Ends
(1/2 & 3/4)

Number of
Knockouts - Sides
(1/2 & 3/4)

Number of
Knockouts - Bottom

(1/2)

Number of
Knockouts - Bottom

(3/4)

58.0

20

162

10

5/10/2024 | Page 2 of 2


https://electricalproducts.arc-co.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

